
Day Date Meet / Game Location FR FR JV Varsity

Wednesday 23-Aug Lyman Hagerty 4:30 5:30 7:00

Wednesday 30-Jan Seminole Seminole 4:30 5:30 7:00

Fri-Sat. 9/1-09/02 Nike Tourney Tampa X X TBA

Tuesday 5-Sep Deland Hagerty X 5:30 7:00

Thursday 7-Sep Lake Howell Lake Howell 4:30 5:30 7:00

Saturday 9-Sep Winter Park Winter Park X X 6:00

Tuesday 12-Sep Oviedo Hagerty 4:30 5:30 7:00

Tueday 19-Sep Trinity Trinity X 5:00 6:00

Thursday 21-Sep Lake Nona Hagerty 5:00 6:00 7:00

Monday 25-Sep Osceola Hagerty X 6:00 7:00

Tueasday 26-Sep Lake Mary Lake Mary 4:30 5:30 7:00

Thursday 28-Sep Lake Brantley Lake Brantley 4:30 5:30 7:00

Fri-Sat. 09/29-09/30 JV Champ Oviedo X TBA X

Monday 2-Oct Tampa Plant Tampa Plant X 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat. 10/06-10/07 Southern Cali. Tourney Southern Cali. X X TBA

Tuesday 10-Oct Winter Springs / Senior Night Hagerty 4:30 5:00 7:00

Thursday 12-Oct Oviedo Oviedo 4:30 5:30 7:00
Fri-Sat. 10/13-10/14 St. Thomas Aquinas Quad St. Thomas Aquinas X X TBA

Tuesday 17-Oct 7AD4 - Quarterfinal Hagerty 6PM

Wednesday 18-Oct 7AD4 - Semifinals Hagerty 5PM/7PM

Thursday 19-Oct 7AD4 - Final Hagerty 6PM

Wendesday 25-Oct Regional Quarters TBA 7PM

Saturday 28-Oct Regional Semifinals TBA 7PM

Wednesday 1-Nov Regional Finals TBA 7PM

Mon-Sat. 11/6-11/11 FHSAA State Championships Winter Haven H.C. TBA

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff                   

Juanita Hitt                       Juanita_Hitt@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Robert Frasca                  407-871-0750                                

                                             Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790                           

7A Region 1 - District 4 Asst. AD - David Attaway, Matt Malkovich, Steve Mikles                   

Hagerty, Colonial,T.C.,University,W.P. Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892                                   
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Hagerty High School
Girls Volleyball

"Working together to continue a tradition of excellence!"

HHS Athletics - Go Huskies!!
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